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PROCESSO SELETIVO 2025
CARGO: PEB – Professor de Educação Básica

LOCALIDADE: Urbano

Nome CPF DN. Total

HELENA MARIA FERREIRA xxx.452.19x-xx 24/11/1977 99,99

LUCIENE APARECIDA DE MORAIS xxx.741.77x-xx 31/10/1977 99,98

NATÁLIA DE OLIVEIRA CUSTÓDIA xxx.917.93x-xx 27/12/1990 99,97

CRISTINA SEBASTIANA DUARTE xxx.000.03x-xx 22/11/1981 99,96

WANDERLEIA CARVALHO FERNANDES xxx.514.39x-xx 02/03/1976 99,95

ADRIANA APARECIDA CARDOSO AMAURI xxx.448.82x-xx 15/03/1980 99,94

CLEIDIMARA CRISTINA DA SILVA LINHARES xxx.439.87x-xx 17/08/1984 95,4

MARIA APARECIDA GUIMARÃES RIBEIRO xxx.781.84x-xx 20/07/1976 95,3

TACIANA APARECIDA ALVARENGA GONDIN xxx.188.15x-xx 22/10/1973 95,2

EVANIA MARIA DA SILVA xxx.332.94x-xx 24/04/1978 95,1

VIVIANE DE CASTRO AMARAL xxx.579.01x-xx 03/03/1983 90,2

RÚBIA JAQUELINE OLIVEIRA DE MORAIS xxx.410.53x-xx 06/05/1983 90,1

VANESSA MARIA GOMES JULIO xxx.354.67x-xx 23/08/1975 86

MICHELLY APARECIDA FERREIRA xxx.692.00x-xx 18/12/1983 85,4

GRACIELA MARIA DE LIMA xxx.012.86x-xx 18/03/1983 85,3

ELISANGELA MARIA DA SILVA xxx.485.10x-xx 08/07/1980 85,2

MARIA AUXILIADORA ALVES MARTINS xxx.771.47x-xx 29/06/1974 85,1

LAUDELINA VITORINO DE MORAIS xxx.944.25x-xx 05/11/1974 81

REILA JANAÍNA OLIVEIRA BORGES xxx.691.92x-xx 08/01/1985 80,4

ROBERTA FLÁVIA BARBOSA GUIMARÃES xxx.875.18x-xx 07/09/1981 80,3

EVÂNIA MARIA DA SILVA xxx.332.94x-xx 24/04/1978 80,2

LUCIENE MARIA DINIZ xxx.653.65x-xx 10/09/1985 75,4

GLÁUCIA GIANE BALBINO XAVIER SILVA xxx.640.81x-xx 12/05/1972 75,3

RÍZIA BARBOSA LIMA xxx.690.47x-xx 11/02/1989 75,2

HELENA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA xxx.222.08x-xx 10/03/1964 73
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MATHEUS RODRIGUES MAGALHÃES xxx.264.85x-xx 21/04/1989 70,3

ANA LUCIA BORGES DE ALMEIDA xxx.308.50x-xx 17/09/1961 70,1

LUCIENE ANTÔNIA DE SOUSA ROSA xxx.375.96x-xx 19/06/1989 70

EMILENE BEATRIZ PEREIRA ROCHA xxx.900.73x-xx 14/11/1979 69

JOSENILDA ANISIO DE LIMA SILVA xxx.866.74x-xx 12/01/1977 65,11

ELCIONE DA COSTA GARCIA xxx.798.22x-xx 27/01/1983 65,09

MICHELLE DOS SANTOS xxx.002.70x-xx 12/10/1984 65,08

ANA PAULA MELO GOULART xxx.072620x-xx 23/01/1979 65,07

MARIA JOSÉ ALVES LIMA xxx.243.65x-xx 18/03/1986 65,06

MICHELLE BEATRIZ ROSA xxx.585.29x-xx 06/07/1981 65,05

JACÍ HELENA GOMES PORTILHO xxx.260.83x-xx 17/11/1970 65,04

IDELMA CRISTINA DA SILVA xxx.716.78x-xx 19/02/1978 65,02

MARIA DAS DORES DE SOUSA xxx.811.32x-xx 09/10/1981 60,9

CHEILA BEATRIZ INACIO ROMÃO xxx.679.97x-xx 10/10/1980 60,8

JULIANA MARIA ALVES xxx.187.34x-xx 15/01/1974 60,7

SARA NÚBIA DE MORAIS SILVA xxx.691.85x-xx 20/02/1984 60,6

LÚDNA MARIA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA xxx.880.19x-xx 07/10/1992 60,5

ANA LOURDES BARCELOS xxx.003.52x-xx 06/02/1985 60,4

ARISLENE ABADIA SILVA DE ALVARENGA xxx.543.56x-xx 18/09/1992 60,2

CLAUDIANE DE JESUS QUEIROZ SANTOS xxx.185.29x-xx 09/04/1989 60,03

ANDRÉIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA SIMÕES xxx.516.13x-xx 09/03/1976 59

ANA CAROLINA DA SILVA xxx.535.08x-xx 01/01/1971 57

LUCILENE CANDIDO GOMES xxx.801.33x-xx 16/02/1976 55,6

DAINARA APARECIDA DIAS CARNEIRO xxx.505.90x-xx 06/05/1994 55,5

MARIA ANGÉLICA TONACO xxx.629.28x-xx 13/08/1974 55,4

LEIVINA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA. xxx.937.96x-xx 18/08/1981 55,3

CLEUZA AMERICA DOS SANTOS SOUZA xxx.027.23x-xx 03/12/1969 55,1

MARIA ELIANE MARTINS xxx.771.79x-xx 27/09/1979 52,1

CLAUDETE MARIA DOS SANTOS xxx.919.51x-xx 17/03/1979 50,3

IRISLENE MARTINS SOARES xxx.056.89x-xx 27/12/1989 50,2

ÂNGELA MARIA BARBOSA xxx.000.90x-xx 09/08/1967 50,1

ALESSANDRA ABADIA ALVARENGA xxx.054.63x-xx 02/07/1987 45,8
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RAQUEL AFONSO SILVA ALVES xxx.908.03x-xx 25/12/1975 45,7

ELIAMAR ALENCAR LUIZ FERREIRA xxx.769.12x-xx 14/11/1999 45,6

DANDRA NAYARA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES CARDOSO xxx.170.51x-xx 13/09/1993 45,5

SANDRA DOS SANTOS MELO xxx.451.00x-xx 10/12/1985 45,4

JANEMARA COSTA SILVA xxx.914.99x-xx 07/03/1977 45,2

MARCELA DONIZETE DE PAULA COSTA xxx.813.30x-xx 08/09/1981 45,1

MURIEL APARECIDA FERREIRA xxx.574.82x-xx 12/11/1983 44

MARIA LUIZA DOS SANTOS DIAS xxx.031.69x-xx 13/12/1974 40,8

THALITA MARTINS xxx.188.01x-xx 14/12/1985 40,7

LUCIENE MARIA DINIZ xxx.653.65x-xx 10/09/1985 40,6

ELVIS LINO DE SOUZA SILVA xxx.262.78x-xx 08/05/1978 40,5

SELMA FERREIRA DA SILVA xxx.823.31x-xx 23/09/1995 40,4

DAYSE ALVES DA SILVA xxx.508.36x-xx 18/06/1974 40,3

KÊNIA APARECIDA DUARTE VIEIRA SALGADO xxx.351.12x-xx 07/01/1985 40,2

MARLISE DOS REIS MATOS xxx.106.13x-xx 08/11/1969 40,1

ANADIR LÚCIA DA SILVA SOARES xxx.202.10x-xx 18/05/1970 39

SANDRA NEVES DOM BOSCO xxx.927.50x-xx 07/03/1973 35,10

SONIA APARECIDA RESENDE xxx.723.05x-xx 03/10/1974 35,09

ANGELA ANGELITA DE MELO SILVA xxx.645.22x-xx 26/10/1977 35,08

VANUZIA DA SILVA MOREIRA xxx.779.43x-xx 08/06/1993 35,07

GLEICE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS xxx.082.41x-xx 17/07/1978 35,04

GLEISCIENE DE FREITAS DA SILVA xxx.500.02x-xx 22/09/1995 35,03

ROSILENE BARBOSA CIRIACO DA SILVA xxx.302.02x-xx 16/11/1976 35,02

KEILA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS xxx.076.88x-xx 27/09/1975 35,01

ANA PAULA BORGES GOMES xxx.766.80x-xx 15/07/1977 35,0

LUIS HENRIQUE CARDOSO DOS SANTOS xxx.831.92x-xx 20/06/1981 30,09

RONILDA COSTA TEIXEIRA xxx.417.34x-xx 27/09/1981 30,08

CIBELE DOS SANTOS xxx.130.30x-xx 05/08/1957 30,07

RONISNÉIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS xxx.454.02x-xx 03/03/1983 30,06

FERNANDA DOS SANTOS FRAGA FONSECA xxx.768.92x-xx 27/11/1975 30,05

FRANCIELY DOS REIS RIBEIRO xxx.081.19x-xx 26/11/1996 30,05

ROSELI TEIXEIRA TEIXEIRA CANDIDA FERNANDES xxx.052.31x-xx 10/12/1975 30,04

22/12/2025, 10:11 Prefeitura Municipal de Perdizes

processoseletivoperdizes.com.br/juridico/print_procsel_pont.php?cargo=2&&local=1 3/6



VANIA APARECIDA SILVA xxx.554.52x-xx 08/08/1983 30,03

CAMILA APARECIDA DA FONSECA xxx.164.77x-xx 01/09/1989 30,02

JÉSSICA NÚBIA CARDOSO SILVA xxx.251.67x-xx 17/07/1992 30,01

RENATA LUCIANA PRADO FRANÇA xxx.361.98x-xx 19/01/1971 27

ROSIANE APARECIDA RABELO xxx.023.88x-xx 06/07/1987 25,4

EDILAINE DOS SANTOS xxx.863.48x-xx 21/12/1987 25,3

MARIA JOSELAINE DA SILVA xxx.041.86x-xx 11/10/1982 25,2

RIQUELMA CRISTINA SANTOS MORAIS xxx.125.82x-xx 12/02/1988 24,2

CRISTIANA BEATRIZ DA FONSECA NAVES xxx.386.86x-xx 08/02/1979 24,1

JORDANA CRISTINA FERREIRA MORAES xxx.804.16x-xx 11/05/1990 22

DARDIELE PEREIRA DE SOUZA xxx.425.64x-xx 23/03/1993 20,12

MARIA BEATRIZ BARBOSA DOS SANTOS xxx.808.45x-xx 25/08/1966 20,11

MÔNICA DO CARMO FERREIRA xxx.861.35x-xx 10/04/1988 20,10

HEVELIN POLIANA DE ARAUJO xxx.727.49x-xx 19/02/1989 20,09

JEANE BEATRIZ FERREIRA GONDIM xxx.877.46x-xx 21/07/1991 20,08

DANIELLA VIEIRA ALVARENGA xxx.510.15x-xx 23/09/1992 20,07

ALLANA IZABELA COSTA MARTINS xxx.373.21x-xx 12/03/1993 20,06

CLAUDIANE SOUZA LIMA xxx.422.36x-xx 20/03/1993 20,05

DANIA DE OLIVEIRA NUNES xxx.803.13x-xx 04/41/963 20,04

ELDA AFONSO CARRILHO xxx.423.09x-xx 24/06/1993 20,03

LEIDA RIBEIRO ALVES xxx.703.74x-xx 10/08/1975 20,02

MARIA APARECIDA CARDOSO OLIVEIRA xxx.189.20x-xx 20/10/1971 20,01

GLAUCIA LETICIA ROSA xxx.346.71x-xx 14/08/1986 15,6

JOÃO VITOR DORNELAS LAUREANO xxx.626.71x-xx 01/09/2000 15,5

JAKELINE MARQUES LEAO xxx.416.90x-xx 28/07/1984 15,4

RENATA AMARAL DE BARROS xxx.390.28x-xx 15/01/1987 15,3

STEFANIA APARECIDA MARTINS xxx.570.58x-xx 06/07/1989 15,2

CRISTIANA DA BEATRIZ DA FONSECA NAVES xxx.286.11x-xx 18/02/1979 14

JÉSSICA DE OLIVEIRA SALDANHA xxx.669.23x-xx 07/06/1991 12

MARIA ELIZABETE DUBAY FURTADO xxx.957.33x-xx 29/10/1993 10,11

KENIA APARECIDA CUNHA DOS SANTOS xxx.967.50x-xx 17/01/1980 10,10

VANUSA EDNA FERREIRA BARBOSA xxx.446.92x-xx 03/01/1981 10,09
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LEANDRA AUGUSTA DE OLIVEIRA xxx.109.93x-xx 22/10/1980 10,07

CLÁUDIA CRISTIANE ALVES xxx.933.45x-xx 08/05/1983 10,06

ERICA APARECIDA LEMOS xxx.089.55x-xx 13/01/1984 10,05

CYLMARA JACINTA LIBRELON xxx.416.00x-xx 23/09/1985 10,04

ROSEMEIRE MARTINS DE ALMEIDA xxx.123.19x-xx 19/09/1992 10,03

EVELIN EMILIO ROSANTE DE OLIVEIRA xxx.137.46x-xx 12/09/1994 10,02

OLIVIA BORGES LOPES xxx.470.02x-xx 01/02/2000 10,01

ROSILENE GONÇALVEZ DE SOUZA xxx.319.20x-xx 03/05/1984 05,4

ALINE LOPES MOURA xxx.524.77x-xx 22/07/1986 05,3

ROSIANE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA xxx.309.83x-xx 06/06/1988 05,2

NATALIA DAVI RODRIGUES CARNEIRO xxx.421.89x-xx 14/08/2003 05,1

ALESSANDRA RAMOS SÁ xxx.722.53x-xx 25/10/2000 01

ELENICE MARIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA xxx.199.14x-xx 27/08/1969 0,10

CLÁUDIA CRISTIANE ALVES xxx.933.45x-xx 08/05/1983 0,08

LIGIANE CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA xxx.655.98x-xx 08/05/1983 0,07

ANA PAULA LOPES MOURA MARQUEZ xxx.188.87x-xx 18/04/1984 0,06

IENE BEATRIZ BARBOSA xxx.309.96x-xx 01/07/1987 0,05

SILÉSIA APARECIDA BARBOSA xxx.309.99x-xx 24/05/1988 0,04

JANAÍNA SILVIA DE SOUZA xxx.421.76x-xx 19/09/1995 0,03

GIOVANA NASCIMENTO MACHADO xxx.767.71x-xx 05/05/2000 0,02

NATHIELLY PAULA DE OLIVEIRA SOARES xxx.131.52x-xx 04/07/2001 0,01

NATÁLIA DE OLIVEIRA CUSTÓDIA xxx.917.93x-xx 27/12/1990 - duplicada -

MATHEUS RODRIGUES MAGALHÃES xxx.264.85x-xx 21/04/1989 - duplicada -

CRISTINA SEBASTIANA DUARTE xxx.000.03x-xx 22/11/1981 - duplicada -

LÚDNA MARIA DOS SANTOS BARBOSA xxx.880.19x-xx 07/10/1992 - duplicada -

MICHELLE BEATRIZ ROSA xxx.585.29x-xx 06/07/1981 - duplicada -

MARIA JOSÉ ALVES LIMA xxx.243.65x-xx 18/03/1986 - duplicada -

JANEMARA COSTA SILVA xxx.914.99x-xx 07/03/1977 - duplicada -

MARIA ELIANE MARTINS xxx.771.79x-xx 27/09/1979 - duplicada -

VANESSA MARIA GOMES JULIO xxx.354.67x-xx 23/08/1975 - duplicada -

CLAUDIANE SOUZA LIMA xxx.422.36x-xx 20/03/1993 - duplicada -

MÔNICA DO CARMO FERREIRA xxx.861.35x-xx 10/04/1988 - duplicada -
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CLAUDIANE SOUZA LIMA xxx.422.36x-xx 20/03/1993 - duplicada -

ROSILENE BARBOSA CIRIACO DA SILVA xxx.302.02x-xx 16/11/1976 - duplicada -

ROSILENE BARBOSA CIRIACO DA SILVA xxx.302.02x-xx 16/11/1976 - duplicada -

LUCIENE ANTÔNIA DE SOUSA ROSA xxx.375.96x-xx 19/06/1989 - duplicada -

LAUDELINA VITORINO DE MORASI xxx.944.25x-xx 05/11/1974 - duplicada -

MARIA ANGÉLICA TONACO xxx.629.28x-xx 13/08/1974 - duplicada -

MARIA ELIANE MARTINS xxx.771.79x-xx 27/09/1979 - duplicada -

ANA PAULA MELO GOULART xxx.076.20x-xx 23/01/1979 - duplicada -

HELENA MARIA FERREIRA xxx.452.19x-xx 24/11/1977 - duplicada -

TACIANA APARECIDA ALVARENGA GONDIN xxx.188.15x-xx 22/10/1973 - duplicada -

ELDA AFONSO CARRILHO xxx.423.09x-xx 24/06/1993 - duplicada -

JAKELINE MARQUES LEAO xxx.416.90x-xx 28/07/1984 - duplicada -

WANDERLEIA CARVALHO FERNANDES xxx.514.39x-xx 02/03/1976 - duplicada -

RÍZIA BARBOSA LIMA xxx.690.47x-xx 11/02/1989 - duplicada -

ROSELI TEIXEIRA TEIXEIRA CANDIDA FERNANDES xxx.052.31x-xx 10/12/1975

LUCIENE MARIA DINIZ xxx.653.65x-xx 10/09/1985

JOÃO VITOR DORNELAS LAUREANO xxx.626.71x-xx 01/09/2000

FRANCIELY DOS REIS RIBEIRO xxx.915.32x-xx 26/11/1996

SANDRA NEVES DOM BOSCO xxx.927.50x-xx 07/03/1973

SONIA APARECIDA RESENDE xxx.723.05x-xx 03/04/1974

JÉSSICA NÚBIA CARDOSO SILVA xxx.251.67x-xx 17/07/1992
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